● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● With corrosion-resistant powder coating that provides protection and
   architectural appearance while adapting well to the environment.
● Light engines are available in standard 3000K, 4000K, 5000K( 80 CRI)
   con�gurations.
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 6,300 to 17,100 Lumens.
● Anti-UV prismatic translucent len is designed to shape the light uniformity and
   controls the glare light.

)
Ø290mm(Ø11.417in)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MHB09100W12V50KBMLYY
Fixture Type
MHB09    High Bay Series
Wattage Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT Finish
60W
80W
100W
120W
155W
12V   120V
23V   230V/240V
B   Black
D   Dark Bronze
W   White
Lens Mounting (Option)
ML  Medium lens Blank   With Hook Mount
TR   Trunnion Mount
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
MOUNTING
Hook Mount U-Bracket MountConduit Pendant Mount
SYSTEM WATTS PHOTOMETRY
3000K (80CRI) 4000K (80CRI) 5000K (80CRI)
LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
60W High Bay
80W High Bay
100W High Bay
120W High Bay
155W High Bay
6300lm 105 lm/W 6400lm 107 lm/W 6400lm 107 lm/W
8400lm 105 lm/W 8500lm 106 lm/W 8500lm 106 lm/W